4
A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A

Can be disassembled without the use
of tools or removal from the air line
Ordering information
Models listed have PTF threads.
ISO Symbols Port Size Micro-Fog Models Oil-Fog Models** Flow scfm ( dm3/s)† Weight lbs (kg)
3/4" L17-600-MPDA L17-600-OPDA 160 (76) 3.73 (1.69)
1" L17-800-MPDA L17-800-OPDA 275 (130) 3.56 (1.62)
1-1/4" L17-A00-MPDA L17-A00-OPDA 275 (130) 4.65 (2.11)
1-1/2" L17-B00-MPDA L17-B00-OPDA 275 (130) 3.67 (1.67)
Inline Micro-Fog and Oil Fog Lubricators
L17 Lubricators
L17
Fluid: